4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil: 743825
: 47°

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

: 26.09.2025 18:26
Ceas Porumbei : 26.09.2025 18:26:
: 25.09.2025 15:32

21

Semnaturi:

1239196F
2044281F
0185052F
0185002F
2044296F
0185030F
2044290F
2044297F
2044298F
0185005F
2044285F
1197469F
2044295F
2044292F
0185019F
0185085F
2044282F
2044576F
0185029F
0185072F
2044291F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:52 GPS
52 40
:55 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

| DA4AG36B | 26.09 18
|DAG7CECY9 | 26.09 18
|[IDB170399 | 26.09 18
|IDB17038C | 26.09 18
|IDB170378 | 26.09 18
|DB1703B7 | 26.09 18
|DA4AG3A6 | 26.09 18
|DA4AG4T75 | 26.09 18
|IDB1703AF | 26.09 18
| DA4AG458 | 26.09 18:
| DA4AG5B0O | 26.09 18:
|IDB17039C | 26.09 18
|IDB1703BF | 26.09 18
|[DB1703C0 | 26.09 18
|IDB170393 | 26.09 18
|DA4AG371 | 26.09 18
| DAAAGAD3 | 26.09 18
|DA4A6G3BO | 26.09 18
|DA4A6530 | 26.09 18
| DA4AG2A4 | 26.09 18
|IDB170386 | 26.09 18

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 32667

Benzing 48902299 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

Comisia imbarcare

27 .0

| FILEON
| SERVER

Cruti Fratii
25° 47" 44"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

2025 06305

E

241938
80001E0C


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/102405_1758911212.pdf

